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Cosse serre-cable / Combination clip & thimble

Application Combine cosse et serre-cable pour une installation simple et rapide
Use Combines both clip and thimble in one, easy and quick to install
Description Constitué de deux demi-coques en fonte galvanisée

Description Made of two half thimbles in galvanised cat iron

Cosse en fonte malléable

Finition galvanisé a chaud

Ecrou et boulon en acier
Matiere Finition galvanisé

Material Thimble in mild cast iron

Hot dipped galvanised
Screw and bolt in steel

Galvanised coating
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@ Cable Dimensions

Wire rope @ Dimensions

(mm) (mm)

308 096
300 529
303 480
308 095
308 097
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